
 
2021 School Board Meeting/Workshop Dates   

 
Date Description Time 
Dec. 10, 2020 (Thurs.) Meeting (Canal St.)  09:00 am 

Dec. 10, 2020  Workshop (Canal St.) 1:00 pm 

   

Jan. 19, 2021 (Tues.) Meeting (Canal St.) 09:00 am 

   

Feb. 4, 2021 (Thurs.)** Meeting (Canal St.) 06:30 pm 

   

Feb. 18, 2021 (Thurs.) Meeting (WBMS) 06:30 pm 

   

March 9, 2021 (Tues.) Meeting (Canal St.) 09:00 am 

   

April 8, 2021 (Thurs.)  Meeting (Canal St.)  06:30 pm 

   

April 22, 2021 (Thurs.) Meeting (WBMS) 06:30 pm 

   

May 13, 2021 (Thurs.) Meeting (WBMS) 06:30 pm 

   

June 03, 2021 (Thurs.) Meeting (Canal St.) 09:00 am 

   

June 17, 2021 (Thurs.) Meeting (Canal St.)  06:30 pm 

   

July 8, 2021 (Thurs.) Meeting (WBMS)   09:00 am 

   

July 22, 2021 (Thurs.)* Workshop – 2021/22  Budget 
Presentation  

 09:00 am 

 Meeting (Canal St.)   10:00 am 

   

July 29, 2021 (Thurs.)* Meeting – 1st Public 
Hearing/Budget (WBMS) 

 06:30 pm 

   

August 19, 2021 (Thurs.) Meeting (Canal St.)   09:00 am 

   

Sept. 9, 2021 (Thurs.)* Meeting – 2nd Public Hearing 
/Budget (Canal St.) 

 06:30 pm 

   

Sept. 23, 2021 (Thurs.) Meeting (WBMS)  06:30 pm 

   

Oct. 7, 2021 (Thurs.)** Meeting (Canal St.)  09:00 am 

   

Oct. 21, 2021 (Thurs.) Meeting (Canal St.)   09:00 am 

    

Nov. 16, 2021* (Tues.) Meeting/Reorganization (Canal 
St.) 
 

06:30 pm       

*Required Dates  
**Out-of-Field 
Additional workshops scheduled as needed 


